Nominal
Resistance Resistance Resolution
(Ohms) Code (Percent)
10 100 2.40
20 200 1.90
50 500 1.40
100 101 1.00
200 201 0.86

DIA. TYP.
Standard Resistance Table
How To Order
3057  L  -  1  -  103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
M = Panel Mount
(Factory Installed)
1 3 GREEN
CW
CLOCKWISE
YELLOW
CCW
2 WIPERRED
Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
3057 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
REV. 10/05
Product Dimensions
3057L
Common Dimensions
3057J
3057P
3057Y
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT